
Sources: Vicinity Jobs Hiring Demand Report 2023;
Statistics Canada, Labour Force Survey

23 4.7%

23 479

Mar 2023 vs. Mar 2022, Thompson Okanagan
Regional Unemployment Rate

22 6.4% 1.7 %

 Salmon Arm Job Postings 

22 602 20.4 %

Jan - Mar 2023 vs. Jan - Mar 2022

Total Regional Employment 
Mar 2023 vs. Mar 2022, Thompson Okanagan

 299,200

 291,00022

23
2.8%

In the first quarter of 2023, Salmon
Arm job postings decreased by
20.4%, compared to the same period
in 2022. The greatest decreases were
seen in Health occupations and in
Wholesale/Retail Trade and Health
Care industries.

Regional unemployment was 1.7%
lower in March 2023, compared to
March 2022. At the same time, the
region saw a 2.8% increase in total
employment, year over year.

 

Salmon Arm 
Labour Market Statistics
Q1 2023, Year-Over-Year Comparison



Job Postings 
By Occupation

 
 

YOY

YOY

Wholesale &
Retail Trade

Health Care

Finance & 
Insurance

Accommodation
& Food

Source: Vicinity Jobs Hiring Demand Report 2023

# of Postings % of total

Management &
Business 

Health

Sales &
Service

Trades &
Transport

Public Admin

83

44

146

58

26

16.9% 56.6%

38.9%

Job Postings 
By Industry # of Postings

Construction &
Manufacturing

24

24

32

64

28

10.6% 14.3%

84.6%10.6%

14.1%

28.2%

12.3%

75.4%

53.6%

47.4%

9.0%

30.3%

11.8%

5.3 %

34.5%

21.6%

21.2%

% of total


