Salmon Arm Labour Market Statistics



Q1 2023, Year-Over-Year Comparison

Salmon Arm Job Postings

Jan - Mar 2023 vs. Jan - Mar 2022



V

22 602

20.4 %

In the first quarter of 2023, Salmon Arm **job postings decreased by 20.4%,** compared to the same period in 2022. The greatest decreases were seen in Health occupations and in Wholesale/Retail Trade and Health Care industries

Regional Unemployment Rate

Mar 2023 vs. Mar 2022, Thompson Okanagan

23 4.7%



22 6.4%

1.7 %

Regional unemployment was 1.7% lower in March 2023, compared to March 2022. At the same time, the region saw a 2.8% increase in total employment, year over year.

Total Regional Employment

Mar 2023 vs. Mar 2022, Thompson Okanagan



Job Postings By Occupation

of Postings % of total YOY

By Occupati	on water samige		· · · ·
Managem Business	83	16.9%	∧ 56.6%
Health	44	9.0%	∨ 38.9%
Sales & Service	146	30.3%	∨ 34.5%
Trades & Transport		11.8%	> 21.6%
Public Adr	24	5.3 %	> 21.2%

Job Postings By Industry

of Postings % of total YOY

Construction & Manufacturing	24	10.6%	14.3%
Finance & Insurance	24	10.6%	A 84.6%
Wholesale & Retail Trade	32	14.1%	→ 75.4%
Health Care	64	28.2%	∨ 53.6%
Accommodation & Food	28	12.3%	47.4 %